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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Mixed 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section  1

 1 96 Davis, Evan M22 Road Runners  10:48.23
 2 225 Pratt, Micah M15 Road Runners  10:51.64
 3 313 Kelleher, Brian M46 Road Runners  10:58.41
 4 272 Thomasey, Doug M30 Road Runners  11:12.21
 5 326 Weston, Griffin M24 Road Runners  11:30.45
 6 17 Jantomaso, Noah M16 Road Runners  11:37.97
 7 312 Kaiser, James M29 Road Runners  11:41.56
 8 215 Pemberton, John M18 Road Runners  11:45.32
 9 385 Jantomaso, Justin M17 Road Runners  11:52.39
 10 97 Davis, Winston M17 Road Runners  12:04.87

Section  2

 1 131 Harrington, Jeff M42 Road Runners  10:55.57
 2 30 Tedford, Cooper M14 Road Runners  11:34.80
 3 271 Thomas, Todd M38 Road Runners  12:52.71
 4 352 Keehan, Alex M9 Road Runners  12:55.68
 5 304 Wooldridge, Brandon M18 Road Runners  13:01.50
 6 19 Schreiber, Samantha W15 Road Runners  13:04.26
 7 29 Hurt, Zack M20 Road Runners  13:25.45
 8 212 Packer, Rachel W16 Road Runners  13:32.03
 9 239 Ruhland, Elizabeth W16 Road Runners  13:33.16
 10 150 Hurt, Leah W16 Road Runners  13:39.02
 11 15 Corell, Kevin M37 Road Runners  13:49.97
 12 281 Viar, Chelsie W32 Road Runners  13:59.58
 13 33 Knight, Madelynn W Road Runners  14:01.32
 14 34 Moore, Taylor W Road Runners  14:01.37
 15 37 Knight, Kylie W19 Road Runners  14:03.88
 16 251 Shupe, Savannah W13 Road Runners  14:04.68
 17 147 Hurt, Anna W18 Road Runners  14:19.85
 18 26 Laprade, James M13 Road Runners  14:33.96
 19 115 Falls, Chuck M54 Road Runners  14:50.82
 20 36 Hindman, John M17 Road Runners  14:53.72
 21 332 Cooper, David M32 Road Runners  15:04.19
 22 6 lopez, Felix M60 Road Runners  15:15.71
 23 24 Griggis, Don M49 Road Runners  15:54.83
 24 5 Frazier, Sara W16 Road Runners  16:22.86
 25 18 Stennett, Kyle M9 Road Runners  17:18.95

Section  3

 1 22 Schepens, Will M10 Road Runners  13:04.74
 2 277 Ulevich, Dan M35 Road Runners  15:41.25
 3 353 Keehan, Emily W15 Road Runners  15:50.91
 4 101 Deneen, Ellen Anne W9 Road Runners  15:54.10
 5 295 Wells, Karen W29 Road Runners  15:57.27
 6 235 Roberts, Alicia W34 Road Runners  15:57.99
 7 211 Packer, Joshua M10 Road Runners  16:19.56
 8 354 Keehan, Greg M12 Road Runners  17:21.18
 9 173 Knight, Maegan W10 Road Runners  17:38.09
 10 31 Elliot, Kaitlyn W10 Road Runners  17:38.62
 11 383 Weatherford, Kim W31 Road Runners  17:47.92
 12 4 Griffis, Natalia W12 Road Runners  18:01.80
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results

Section  3 ...   (Mixed 2 Mile Run)
Name Age Team Finals

 13 333 Cooper, Elaine W9 Road Runners  18:03.53
 14 23 Runner, Unknown W32 Road Runners  18:08.35
 15 32 Shupe, Wendy W43 Road Runners  18:09.43
 16 397 Collins, Clara W10 Road Runners  18:19.70
 17 35 Corell, Madison W12 Road Runners  18:37.69
 18 38 Gunawardone, Heshan M39 Road Runners  18:45.20
 19 209 Packer, Christa W11 Road Runners  18:45.70
 20 210 Packer, Jonah M8 Road Runners  18:51.94
 21 376 Bailey, Devin M10 Road Runners  18:55.31
 22 39 Searwar, Janice W36 Road Runners  18:57.16
 23 228 Rasamayagam, Niro W40 Road Runners  18:59.18
 24 21 Schepens, John M9 Road Runners  19:09.68
 25 89 Craig, Baxter M18 Road Runners  19:16.73
 26 236 Roberts, Maddie W14 Road Runners  19:37.15
 27 309 Deneen, Susan W41 Road Runners  21:04.95
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Mixed 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section  1

 1 40 Graves, Earl M26 Road Runners  11.80
 2 296 Whitlow, Curtis M21 Road Runners  11.96
 3 351 Doss, Christian M16 Road Runners  12.97
 4 290 Webb, Shawn M26 Road Runners  13.19
 5 326 Weston, Griffin M24 Road Runners  13.46
 6 293 Wells, Ben M30 Road Runners  13.87

Section  2

 1 302 Wood, Coleman M4 Road Runners  26.70
 2 288 Weatherford, Rennah W4 Road Runners  29.37
 3 220 Pillar, Grace W10 Road Runners  35.77
 4 62 Boyers, Anna W4 Road Runners  36.18
 5 64 Boyers, Sophia W3 Road Runners  44.52
 6 63 Boyers, Danielle W2 Road Runners  48.32

Section  3

 1 303 Wood, Ryleigh W6 Road Runners  19.58
 2 291 Well, Noah M5 Road Runners  24.98
 3 287 Weatherford, Ian M6 Road Runners  25.38
 4 335 Cooper, Dean M6 Road Runners  28.74
 5 91 Craig, Brady M5 Road Runners  30.07
 6 167 Jones, Priscilla W64 Road Runners  33.68
 7 12 Craig, Berkley W3 Road Runners  34.64

Section  4

 1 192 Martin, Curt M14 Road Runners  16.64
 2 210 Packer, Jonah M8 Road Runners  19.50
 3 333 Cooper, Elaine W9 Road Runners  19.69
 4 89 Craig, Baxter M18 Road Runners  19.84
 5 334 Cooper, Maureen W7 Road Runners  21.83

Section  5

 1 379 Bailey, Deshawn M11 Road Runners  16.40
 2 173 Knight, Maegan W10 Road Runners  18.05
 3 43 Frazier, Elese W11 Road Runners  18.42
 4 209 Packer, Christa W11 Road Runners  18.68
 5 397 Collins, Clara W10 Road Runners  19.82
 6 376 Bailey, Devin M10 Road Runners  19.85

Section  6

 1 30 Tedford, Cooper M14 Road Runners  13.50
 2 42 Frazier, Isaac M14 Road Runners  14.30
 3 377 Johnson, Lakira W15 Road Runners  16.25
 4 378 Johnson, Tiana W12 Road Runners  17.49
 5 19 Schreiber, Samantha W15 Road Runners  17.80
 6 28 Pratt, Jeremiah M63 Road Runners  18.28

Section  7

 1 36 Hindman, John M17 Road Runners  13.45
 2 20 Tomlin, Jake M16 Road Runners  13.78
 3 41 Mook, Joelle W17 Road Runners  14.80
 4 150 Hurt, Leah W16 Road Runners  14.86
 5 5 Frazier, Sara W16 Road Runners  15.72
 6 239 Ruhland, Elizabeth W16 Road Runners  15.77
 7 347 Wesley, Sara W3 Road Runners  16.09
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Mixed 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section  1

 1 89 Craig, Baxter M18 Road Runners  1:39.79
 2 334 Cooper, Maureen W7 Road Runners  1:41.42
 3 291 Well, Noah M5 Road Runners  2:05.18
 4 287 Weatherford, Ian M6 Road Runners  2:35.09
 5 267 Thomas, Bailey W5 Road Runners  2:43.91
 6 12 Craig, Berkley W3 Road Runners  3:11.70
 7 62 Boyers, Anna W4 Road Runners  3:29.65

Section  2

 1 379 Bailey, Deshawn M11 Road Runners  1:25.92
 2 43 Frazier, Elese W11 Road Runners  1:26.83
 3 278 Ulmer, Paul M44 Road Runners  1:39.43
 4 209 Packer, Christa W11 Road Runners  1:39.51
 5 243 Schnarr, Amber W15 Road Runners  1:42.81
 6 397 Collins, Clara W10 Road Runners  1:44.70
 7 210 Packer, Jonah M8 Road Runners  1:45.01

Section  3

 1 351 Doss, Christian M16 Road Runners  57.25
 2 20 Tomlin, Jake M16 Road Runners  1:00.56
 3 150 Hurt, Leah W16 Road Runners  1:12.36
 4 42 Frazier, Isaac M14 Road Runners  1:14.53
 5 19 Schreiber, Samantha W15 Road Runners  1:16.90
 6 377 Johnson, Lakira W15 Road Runners  1:19.55
 7 5 Frazier, Sara W16 Road Runners  1:27.08

Section  4

 1 290 Webb, Shawn M26 Road Runners  1:05.57
 2 29 Hurt, Zack M20 Road Runners  1:07.89
 3 304 Wooldridge, Brandon M18 Road Runners  1:08.40
 4 15 Corell, Kevin M37 Road Runners  1:10.18
 5 41 Mook, Joelle W17 Road Runners  1:10.71
 6 115 Falls, Chuck M54 Road Runners  1:16.35
 7 271 Thomas, Todd M38 Road Runners  1:16.52
 8 147 Hurt, Anna W18 Road Runners  1:17.09
 9 6 lopez, Felix M60 Road Runners  1:20.64
 10 281 Viar, Chelsie W32 Road Runners  1:21.13
 11 32 Shupe, Wendy W43 Road Runners  1:25.28
 12 383 Weatherford, Kim W31 Road Runners  1:28.01
 13 235 Roberts, Alicia W34 Road Runners  1:33.69

Section  5

 1 315 Price, Jordan M27 Road Runners  51.62
 2 40 Graves, Earl M26 Road Runners  52.31
 3 296 Whitlow, Curtis M21 Road Runners  53.38
 4 326 Weston, Griffin M24 Road Runners  57.90
 5 360 Roberts, Marshall M43 Road Runners  58.66
 6 97 Davis, Winston M17 Road Runners  1:00.71
 7 293 Wells, Ben M30 Road Runners  1:01.25
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Girls 4&U 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 33 Knight, Madelynn Road Runners  14:01.32
 2 34 Moore, Taylor Road Runners  14:01.37

 
Boys 7-8 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 210 Packer, Jonah   8 Road Runners  18:51.94
 
Boys 9-10 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 352 Keehan, Alex   9 Road Runners  12:55.68
 2 22 Schepens, Will  10 Road Runners  13:04.74
 3 211 Packer, Joshua  10 Road Runners  16:19.56
 4 18 Stennett, Kyle   9 Road Runners  17:18.95
 5 376 Bailey, Devin  10 Road Runners  18:55.31
 6 21 Schepens, John   9 Road Runners  19:09.68

 
Girls 9-10 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 101 Deneen, Ellen Anne   9 Road Runners  15:54.10
 2 173 Knight, Maegan  10 Road Runners  17:38.09
 3 31 Elliot, Kaitlyn  10 Road Runners  17:38.62
 4 333 Cooper, Elaine   9 Road Runners  18:03.53
 5 397 Collins, Clara  10 Road Runners  18:19.70

 
Boys 11-12 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 354 Keehan, Greg  12 Road Runners  17:21.18
 
Girls 11-12 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 4 Griffis, Natalia  12 Road Runners  18:01.80
 2 35 Corell, Madison  12 Road Runners  18:37.69
 3 209 Packer, Christa  11 Road Runners  18:45.70

 
Boys 13-14 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 30 Tedford, Cooper  14 Road Runners  11:34.80
 2 26 Laprade, James  13 Road Runners  14:33.96

 
Girls 13-14 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 251 Shupe, Savannah  13 Road Runners  14:04.68
 2 236 Roberts, Maddie  14 Road Runners  19:37.15
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Men 15-16 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 225 Pratt, Micah  15 Road Runners  10:51.64
 2 17 Jantomaso, Noah  16 Road Runners  11:37.97

 
Women 15-16 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 19 Schreiber, Samantha  15 Road Runners  13:04.26
 2 212 Packer, Rachel  16 Road Runners  13:32.03
 3 239 Ruhland, Elizabeth  16 Road Runners  13:33.16
 4 150 Hurt, Leah  16 Road Runners  13:39.02
 5 353 Keehan, Emily  15 Road Runners  15:50.91
 6 5 Frazier, Sara  16 Road Runners  16:22.86

 
Men 17-19 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 215 Pemberton, John  18 Road Runners  11:45.32
 2 385 Jantomaso, Justin  17 Road Runners  11:52.39
 3 97 Davis, Winston  17 Road Runners  12:04.87
 4 304 Wooldridge, Brandon  18 Road Runners  13:01.50
 5 36 Hindman, John  17 Road Runners  14:53.72
 6 89 Craig, Baxter  18 Road Runners  19:16.73

 
Women 17-19 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 37 Knight, Kylie  19 Road Runners  14:03.88
 2 147 Hurt, Anna  18 Road Runners  14:19.85

 
Men 20-29 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 96 Davis, Evan  22 Road Runners  10:48.23
 2 326 Weston, Griffin  24 Road Runners  11:30.45
 3 312 Kaiser, James  29 Road Runners  11:41.56
 4 29 Hurt, Zack  20 Road Runners  13:25.45

 
Women 20-29 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 295 Wells, Karen  29 Road Runners  15:57.27
 
Men 30-39 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 272 Thomasey, Doug  30 Road Runners  11:12.21
 2 271 Thomas, Todd  38 Road Runners  12:52.71
 3 15 Corell, Kevin  37 Road Runners  13:49.97
 4 332 Cooper, David  32 Road Runners  15:04.19
 5 277 Ulevich, Dan  35 Road Runners  15:41.25
 6 38 Gunawardone, Heshan  39 Road Runners  18:45.20
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Women 30-39 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 281 Viar, Chelsie  32 Road Runners  13:59.58
 2 235 Roberts, Alicia  34 Road Runners  15:57.99
 3 383 Weatherford, Kim  31 Road Runners  17:47.92
 4 23 Runner, Unknown  32 Road Runners  18:08.35
 5 39 Searwar, Janice  36 Road Runners  18:57.16

 
Men 40-49 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 131 Harrington, Jeff  42 Road Runners  10:55.57
 2 313 Kelleher, Brian  46 Road Runners  10:58.41
 3 24 Griggis, Don  49 Road Runners  15:54.83

 
Women 40-49 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 32 Shupe, Wendy  43 Road Runners  18:09.43
 2 228 Rasamayagam, Niro  40 Road Runners  18:59.18
 3 309 Deneen, Susan  41 Road Runners  21:04.95

 
Men 50-59 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 115 Falls, Chuck  54 Road Runners  14:50.82
 
Men 60-69 2 Mile Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 6 lopez, Felix  60 Road Runners  15:15.71
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Boys 4&U 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 302 Wood, Coleman   4 Road Runners 226.70
 
Girls 4&U 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 347 Wesley, Sara   3 Road Runners 716.09
 2 288 Weatherford, Rennah   4 Road Runners 229.37
 3 12 Craig, Berkley   3 Road Runners 334.64
 4 62 Boyers, Anna   4 Road Runners 236.18
 5 64 Boyers, Sophia   3 Road Runners 244.52
 6 63 Boyers, Danielle   2 Road Runners 248.32

 
Boys 5-6 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 291 Well, Noah   5 Road Runners 324.98
 2 287 Weatherford, Ian   6 Road Runners 325.38
 3 335 Cooper, Dean   6 Road Runners 328.74
 4 91 Craig, Brady   5 Road Runners 330.07

 
Girls 5-6 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 303 Wood, Ryleigh   6 Road Runners 319.58
 
Boys 7-8 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 210 Packer, Jonah   8 Road Runners 419.50
 
Girls 7-8 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 334 Cooper, Maureen   7 Road Runners 421.83
 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 376 Bailey, Devin  10 Road Runners 519.85
 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 173 Knight, Maegan  10 Road Runners 518.05
 2 333 Cooper, Elaine   9 Road Runners 419.69
 3 397 Collins, Clara  10 Road Runners 519.82
 4 220 Pillar, Grace  10 Road Runners 235.77
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 379 Bailey, Deshawn  11 Road Runners 516.40
 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 378 Johnson, Tiana  12 Road Runners 617.49
 2 43 Frazier, Elese  11 Road Runners 518.42
 3 209 Packer, Christa  11 Road Runners 518.68

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 30 Tedford, Cooper  14 Road Runners 613.50
 2 42 Frazier, Isaac  14 Road Runners 614.30
 3 192 Martin, Curt  14 Road Runners 416.64

 
Men 15-16 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 351 Doss, Christian  16 Road Runners 112.97
 2 20 Tomlin, Jake  16 Road Runners 713.78

 
Women 15-16 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 150 Hurt, Leah  16 Road Runners 714.86
 2 5 Frazier, Sara  16 Road Runners 715.72
 3 239 Ruhland, Elizabeth  16 Road Runners 715.77
 4 377 Johnson, Lakira  15 Road Runners 616.25
 5 19 Schreiber, Samantha  15 Road Runners 617.80

 
Men 17-19 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 36 Hindman, John  17 Road Runners 713.45
 2 89 Craig, Baxter  18 Road Runners 419.84

 
Women 17-19 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 41 Mook, Joelle  17 Road Runners 714.80
 
Men 20-29 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 40 Graves, Earl  26 Road Runners  11.80
 2 296 Whitlow, Curtis  21 Road Runners  11.96
 3 290 Webb, Shawn  26 Road Runners  13.19
 4 326 Weston, Griffin  24 Road Runners  13.46
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Men 30-39 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 293 Wells, Ben  30 Road Runners  13.87
 
Men 60-69 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 28 Pratt, Jeremiah  63 Road Runners 618.28
 
Women 60-69 100 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 167 Jones, Priscilla  64 Road Runners 333.68
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Girls 4&U 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 12 Craig, Berkley   3 Road Runners  3:11.70
 2 62 Boyers, Anna   4 Road Runners  3:29.65

 
Boys 5-6 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 291 Well, Noah   5 Road Runners  2:05.18
 2 287 Weatherford, Ian   6 Road Runners  2:35.09

 
Girls 5-6 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 267 Thomas, Bailey   5 Road Runners  2:43.91
 
Boys 7-8 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 210 Packer, Jonah   8 Road Runners 21:45.01
 
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals

Finals

 1 334 Cooper, Maureen   7 Road Runners  1:41.42
 
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 397 Collins, Clara  10 Road Runners 21:44.70
 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 379 Bailey, Deshawn  11 Road Runners 21:25.92
 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 43 Frazier, Elese  11 Road Runners 21:26.83
 2 209 Packer, Christa  11 Road Runners 21:39.51

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 42 Frazier, Isaac  14 Road Runners 31:14.53
 
Men 15-16 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 351 Doss, Christian  16 Road Runners 357.25
 2 20 Tomlin, Jake  16 Road Runners 31:00.56
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Women 15-16 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 150 Hurt, Leah  16 Road Runners 31:12.36
 2 19 Schreiber, Samantha  15 Road Runners 31:16.90
 3 377 Johnson, Lakira  15 Road Runners 31:19.55
 4 5 Frazier, Sara  16 Road Runners 31:27.08
 5 243 Schnarr, Amber  15 Road Runners 21:42.81

 
Men 17-19 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 97 Davis, Winston  17 Road Runners 51:00.71
 2 304 Wooldridge, Brandon  18 Road Runners 41:08.40
 3 89 Craig, Baxter  18 Road Runners 11:39.79

 
Women 17-19 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 41 Mook, Joelle  17 Road Runners 41:10.71
 2 147 Hurt, Anna  18 Road Runners 41:17.09

 
Men 20-29 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 315 Price, Jordan  27 Road Runners 551.62
 2 40 Graves, Earl  26 Road Runners 552.31
 3 296 Whitlow, Curtis  21 Road Runners 553.38
 4 326 Weston, Griffin  24 Road Runners 557.90
 5 290 Webb, Shawn  26 Road Runners 41:05.57
 6 29 Hurt, Zack  20 Road Runners 41:07.89

 
Men 30-39 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 293 Wells, Ben  30 Road Runners 51:01.25
 2 15 Corell, Kevin  37 Road Runners 41:10.18
 3 271 Thomas, Todd  38 Road Runners 41:16.52

 
Women 30-39 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 281 Viar, Chelsie  32 Road Runners 41:21.13
 2 383 Weatherford, Kim  31 Road Runners 41:28.01
 3 235 Roberts, Alicia  34 Road Runners 41:33.69

 
Men 40-49 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 360 Roberts, Marshall  43 Road Runners 558.66
 2 278 Ulmer, Paul  44 Road Runners 21:39.43
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2013 Summer Series #3 - 6/18/2013

Results
 
Women 40-49 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 32 Shupe, Wendy  43 Road Runners 41:25.28
 
Men 50-59 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 115 Falls, Chuck  54 Road Runners 41:16.35
 
Men 60-69 400 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 6 lopez, Felix  60 Road Runners 41:20.64
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